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The Card of Dodge City Steakhouse Wilkesboro from Wilkesboro includes about 71 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.8. What User likes about Dodge City Steakhouse
Wilkesboro:
my wife and | held together with my grandson on 1st juni 2022 at midnight and were so impressed by the friendly
manager and the waiting staff. the manager went out of her way with excellent friendliness. that was fantastic
and so was our waitress! this will be a regular stop for our travel between durham nc and sugar mountain. many
thanks that they are so friendly and friendly we hope to see them soon read more. What User doesn't like about
Dodge City Steakhouse Wilkesboro:
we had space for 21 people to eat, and the solution was to use two tables at the bathroom. they had no party
room, so it worked well enough. Except for many employees, after they didn't say it, went through in the worst
area and pushed behind us who sat in the way, instead of taking the a little longer, much more comfortable wise.
very rude behavior. not to mention the burgers | got was very bland and the mushrooms h... read more. Dodge
City Steakhouse Wilkesboro from Wilkesboro is a suitable bar to a drink after work, and hang out with friends,
and you have the opportunity to try fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Watching various sports
games and matches is also one of the main attractions when visiting this sports bar, The delicious sandwiches,
healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.
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Dodge City Steakhouse Wilkesboro Yenu

fippetizers

FRIED PICKLES $10.8

SOUP OF THE DAY $5.0
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER $7.2

Mains

CHICKEN FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $8.5

MOZZARELLA STICKS $10.8

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $17.4

FRIED APPLE PIE $6.2

Starters

BLACKENED CHICKEN PENNE $17.4

Pork dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS $22.8

1/4 RACK BABY BACK RIBS $8.2

Sweels & Desserts

PEACH COBBLER $6.5

Featured Ttems

BBQ SANDWICH $14.4
Starches

RICE PILAF $4.5
Grilled Tish

SHRIMP SKEWERS $21.0
Homestyle Favorites

ENTREE WITH 2 SIDES $15.6
Just for Starters

RATTLESNAKE BITES $10.8

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

PRETZEL BITES $10.2
Made Trom Scratch Sides
SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS $3.7
Soups Eamp;amp; Chili
STEAKHOUSE CHILI $6.2
Spanish Food Served Daily
BBQ GRILLED CHICKEN $17.5
from The Pit Bbq

BBQ PLATTER $21.0
Street Packs

LOADED SWEET POTATO $5.5



CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $17.4

MACARONI AND CHEESE $3.7
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.5
WINGS $12.6

Chicken

POPCORN CHICKEN $16.8
GRILLED CHICKEN $18.0
SALAD POTATO COMBO $10.8
DODGE CITY STEAK SALAD $19.2
LOADED BAKED POTATO $5.5
BAKED POTATO $4.5
Main

HOT FUDGE BROWNIE $6.2
SINGLE SCOOP VANILLA ICE $2.5
CREAM :

Burgers and Sandwiches

ROUND-UP STEAK BURGER
DODGE CITY BURGER

Burgers

<&M, HAMBURGER STEAK  $85

¢ *‘j CLASSIC
CHEESEBURGER

$16.9
$16.8

$15.8

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

Dodge City Specialties

SAM'S PAN-SEARED SALMON
BACON APPLE PORK RIBEYE

ULTIMATE BABY BACK RIB
COMBO

Salads

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN
COLESLAW

CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

Popular Ttems

ENTREE WITH 3 SIDES
TUMBLE WEED ONION

MISS HANNAH SIRLOIN 8 OZ
BOOT HILL RIBEYE 12 Oz
LONG BRANCH CHEESE FRIES

Side dishes
SOUTHERN CORN

FRESH SEASONAL
VEGETABLES

VEGGIE PLATE (3
ITEMS)

$16.9

$15.0
$14.4

$7.2

$21.6
$21.0

$32.4

$18.6
$4.5
$9.6
$9.6
$18.6

$13.7
$10.8
$21.6
$30.0
$12.0

$4.5

$4.5

$12.5



RED SKIN MASHED POTATOES
BAKED SWEET POTATO
SWEET CORN ON THE COB

VEGGIE PLATE WITH ONE
PREMIUM SIDE

POTATO SKINS

Steaks

CHUCK WAGON CHOP STEAK

$4.5
$4.5
$3.0

$10.0

$10.8

$16.8

FESTUS STEAK TIPS

% . DEADEYE RIBEYE 18
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DOC ADAMS NY STRIP

DEPUTY MARSHALL STEAK
SIZZLER

CHESTER GOODE SIRLOIN 12 OZ
MISS KITTY FILET 6 OZ
MATT DILLON FILET 8 OZ

$24.0
$37.2
$28.8
$24.0

$23.4
$28.8
$33.6



Dodge City Steakhouse Wilkesboro

1512 Winkler Mill Rd Ext, 28697, Opening Hours:

Wilkesboro, US, United States Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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